
Raghuleela Builders Private Limited Annexure-3

List of financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sr. No. Name of Claimants Type of Claim Security
Total Claimed 

Amount

Total 

Provisionally  

Admitted Amount

1 JC Flower ARC (Debt assigned by Yes Bank) Financial Creditor Secured 8,61,35,50,039       8,61,35,50,039     

2 Bank of Baroda Financial Creditor Secured 3,75,84,86,189       3,75,84,86,189     

3 Bhakti Manoj Modi Financial Creditor Secured 1,63,46,02,846       1,63,46,02,846     

4 One BKC Realtors Private Limited Financial Creditor Secured 66,11,65,221          66,11,65,221        

Total -                 14,66,78,04,295     14,66,78,04,295  


